CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
TRANSPORTATION
2025 -2026 BUS SCHEDULE

MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL
Route #1 Route # 2
Address AM PM Wed. only Address AM PM Wed. only
1JWILLOW & SCOTTEN ST. 7:17 AM | 3:15PM 1:40 PM 1|ELDRED & WESTMINSTER 7:17 AM | 3:14 PM 1:42 PM
2]GRAND RIVER & TULANE ST. 7:23 AM | 3:21 PM 1:46 PM 2|ELDRED & TUCK RD. 7:18AM | 3:15PM 1:43 PM
3|INDEPEND. & ROCKWELL ST. 7:27 AM | 3:25 PM 1:50 PM 3|TUCK RD. & TIMBERIDGE APTS. 250ft from Entry 7:20AM | 3:17 PM 1:45 PM
4|INDEPEND. ST. & WALDRON ST. 7:28 AM | 3:26 PM 1:51 PM 4121136 RANDALL ST. 7:22AM | 3:19 PM 1:47 PM
S|INDEPEND. ST. & COLLINGHAM ST. 7:29 AM | 3:27 PM 1:52 PM 5]JFARGO ST. & SUNSET ST. 7:24 AM | 3:21 PM 1:49 PM
6]INDEPEND. & COLWELL ST. 7:31 AM | 3:29 PM 1:54 PM 6]APPLE RIDGE APTS. MERRIMAN RD s/o 8 MILE 7:26 AM | 3:23 PM 1:51 PM
7|ST. FRANCIS ST. & SEDALIA ST. 7:32 AM | 3:30 PM 1:55 PM 7|VILLAGE OAKS APTS. ORCHARD LK n/o 8 MILE 7:28 AM | 3:25PM 1:53 PM
8|ONTAGA & EMMETT ST. 7:33 AM | 3:31 PM 1:56 PM 8]21040 ORCHARD LAKE ROAD 7:29AM | 3:26 PM 1:54 PM
9]ONTAGA & BYRON 7:34 AM | 3:32 PM 1:57 PM 9]PARKER ST. & SALVADORE ST. 7:33AM | 3:30 PM 1:59 PM
10120819 PEARL ST. 7:38 AM | 3:36 PM 2:01 PM 10|NORFOLK & OSMUS 7:35AM | 3:32PM | 2:01PM
MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL
Route # 3 Route # 4
Address AM PM Wed. only Address AM PM Wed. only
1JFARGO ST & WEYHER ST. 7:20 AM | 3:10 PM 1:40 PM 1120509 NEGAUNEE ST. s/o 8 MILE RD. 7:20AM | 3:11 PM 1:41 PM
2J]VASSAR ST. & RENSELLOR ST. 7:26 AM | 3:16 PM 1:46 PM 2|POINCIANA ST. & FARGO ST. 7:22AM | 3:13 PM 1:43 PM
3|RENSELLOR ST. & FARGO ST. 7:28 AM | 3:18 PM 1:48 PM 3]18661 INKSTER ROAD 7:25AM | 3:16 PM 1:46 PM
4]LONG ST. & ANTAGO ST. 7:30 AM | 3:20 PM 1:50 PM 4)|PICKFORD ST. & FOCH ST. 7:26 AM | 3:17 PM 1:47 PM
S|[LONG ST. & GILLMAN ST. 7:31AM | 3:21 PM 1:51 PM 5]CLARITA ST. & DEERING ST. 7:27 AM | 3:18 PM 1:48 PM
6J]ANGLING ST. & FARGO ST. 7:33 AM | 3:23 PM 1:53 PM 6]GILLMAN ST. & PICKFORD ST. 7:29AM | 3:20 PM 1:50 PM
7|ANGLING ST. & ST.MARTINS ST. @ BRIDGE 7:34 AM | 3:24 PM 1:54 PM 7]JLATHERS ST. & CLARITA ST. 7:30AM | 3:21 PM 1:51 PM
8JANGLING ST. & VASSAR ST. 7:35AM | 3:25PM 1:55 PM 8|BRENTWOOD ST. & CLARITA ST. 7:33AM | 3:23 PM 1:53 PM
9]CLARITA ST. & GRIMM ST. 7:35AM | 3:25 PM 1:57 PM

CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION POLICY
STUDENTS MUST ARRIVE AND BE WAITING AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE BUS STOP'S & PICKUP TIME

SCHOOL OF CHOICE (RESIDING OUT OF DISTRICT) ARE NOT ELEIGIBLE FOR SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTATION

8/1bk2025 2025-08-04—Sechookbus-Sehedute-Hi—MS—ELEM-d



